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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2006/07
2. LADIES' COMBINED DOWNHILL

START LIST 

2007-01-14 / Altenmarkt/Zauchensee (AUT) / 5484

TD FIS A. FISCHER GER Course Name Weltcupstrecke Zauchensee
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS Altitude Start/Finish 1990m/1380m
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS Course Length 2205m
Chief of Race K. VOTOCEK AUT Vertical Drop 610m

Homologation Number 7930/11/05

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS Course Setter C. KNIGHT USA
Number of Gates 27 Number of Gates 56

Turning Gates 56
Start Time 12:00 Start Time 14:45
Forerunners A - M. KRAMER AUT Forerunners A - J. UNTERBERGER AUT

B - M. DUERAGER AUT B - S. ARZT AUT
C - B. AUINGER AUT C - C. PREYMANN AUT
D - A. BRAEUER AUT
E - C. ALSTER AUT
F - M. LANZINGER AUT

1 565278 RABIC Urska 1985 SLO ___________ ROSSIGNOL

2 206175 STECHERT Gina 1987 GER ___________ VOELKL

3 106666 RUBENS Shona 1986 CAN ___________ ROSSIGNOL

4 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE ___________ VOELKL

5 206035 CHMELAR Fanny 1985 GER ___________ HEAD

6 505260 HARGIN Janette 1977 SWE ___________ ROSSIGNOL

7 296473 SIORPAES Wendy 1985 ITA ___________ ATOMIC

8 515774 WOLF Tamara 1985 SUI ___________ ROSSIGNOL

9 106022 JANYK Britt 1980 CAN ___________ VOELKL

10 505632 LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE ___________ ROSSIGNOL

11 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy 1982 GBR ___________ FISCHER

12 205119 HALTMAYR Petra 1975 GER ___________ FISCHER

13 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA ___________ SALOMON

14 196460 MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA ___________ SALOMON

15 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO ___________ ROSSIGNOL

16 55590 SCHILD Marlies 1981 AUT ___________ ATOMIC

17 515348 BORGHI Catherine 1976 SUI ___________ ROSSIGNOL

18 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN ___________ SALOMON

19 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT ___________ VOELKL

20 537582 COOK Stacey J 1984 USA ___________ ROSSIGNOL

21 505449 BENT Nike 1981 SWE ___________ ROSSIGNOL

22 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA ___________ DYNASTAR

23 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI ___________ VOELKL
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24 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT ___________ BLIZZARD

25 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT ___________ ATOMIC

26 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER ___________ HEAD

27 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA ___________ SALOMON

28 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI ___________ ROSSIGNOL

29 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE ___________ SALOMON

30 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA ___________ ROSSIGNOL

31 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C 1984 USA ___________ ROSSIGNOL

32 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT ___________ ATOMIC

33 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE ___________ HEAD

34 515692 GRAND Rabea 1984 SUI ___________ HEAD

35 196412 WEYRICH Clothilde 1985 FRA ___________ SALOMON

36 196573 REVILLET Aurelie 1986 FRA ___________ SALOMON

37 297134 BORSOTTI Camilla 1988 ITA ___________ SALOMON

38 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA ___________ VOELKL

39 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT ___________ ROSSIGNOL

40 296623 MAZZOTTI Lucia 1985 ITA ___________ ROSSIGNOL

41 55766 MADER Regina 1985 AUT ___________ FISCHER

42 537772 STIEGLER Resi 1985 USA ___________ DYNASTAR

43 515849 DETTLING Andrea 1987 SUI ___________ STOECKLI

44 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie 1988 FRA ___________ ROSSIGNOL

45 537626 RICHARDSON Kaylin L 1984 USA ___________ VOELKL

46 106527 ACTON Brigitte 1985 CAN ___________ ROSSIGNOL

47 206173 SPRINGL Monika 1987 GER ___________ ATOMIC

48 565261 ROBNIK Petra 1984 SLO ___________ ROSSIGNOL

49 196026 SANTON Aurelie 1982 FRA ___________ DYNASTAR

50 255098 KRISTJANSDOTTIR Dagny L. 1980 ISL ___________ ROSSIGNOL

51 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE ___________ HEAD

52 55898 BREM Eva-Maria 1988 AUT ___________ ATOMIC

53 195972 AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA ___________ FISCHER

54 106410 DESFORGES Emilie 1983 CAN ___________ ROSSIGNOL

55 295265 CERESA Annalisa 1978 ITA ___________ FISCHER
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2006/07
2. LADIES' COMBINED DOWNHILL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

2007-01-14 / Altenmarkt/Zauchensee (AUT) / 5484

TD FIS A. FISCHER GER Course Name Weltcupstrecke Zauchensee
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS Altitude Start/Finish 1990m/1380m
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS Course Length 2205m
Chief of Race K. VOTOCEK AUT Vertical Drop 610m

Homologation Number 7930/11/05

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS Course Setter C. KNIGHT USA
Number of Gates 27 Number of Gates 56

Turning Gates 56
Start Time 12:00 Start Time 14:45
Forerunners A - M. KRAMER AUT Forerunners A - J. UNTERBERGER AUT

B - M. DUERAGER AUT B - S. ARZT AUT
C - B. AUINGER AUT C - C. PREYMANN AUT
D - A. BRAEUER AUT
E - C. ALSTER AUT
F - M. LANZINGER AUT

Weather: Cloudy Snow: hard Temp: Air Start: +1 Finish: +2
F-Value: 1350

1 30 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA 1:19.13 0.00 0.00 ROSSIGNOL

2 31 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C 1984 USA 1:20.01 0.88 15.01 ROSSIGNOL

3 14 196460 MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie 1985 FRA 1:20.12 0.99 16.89 SALOMON

4 13 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA 1:20.31 1.18 20.13 SALOMON

5 4 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE 1:20.33 1.20 20.47 VOELKL

6 17 515348 BORGHI Catherine 1976 SUI 1:20.37 1.24 21.16 ROSSIGNOL

7 27 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA 1:20.56 1.43 24.40 SALOMON

8 3 106666 RUBENS Shona 1986 CAN 1:20.68 1.55 26.44 ROSSIGNOL

9 36 196573 REVILLET Aurelie 1986 FRA 1:20.77 1.64 27.98 SALOMON

10 16 55590 SCHILD Marlies 1981 AUT 1:20.88 1.75 29.86 ATOMIC

11 18 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN 1:20.93 1.80 30.71 SALOMON

12 19 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT 1:20.98 1.85 31.56 VOELKL

13 42 537772 STIEGLER Resi 1985 USA 1:21.09 1.96 33.44 DYNASTAR

14 39 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT 1:21.11 1.98 33.78 ROSSIGNOL

15 8 515774 WOLF Tamara 1985 SUI 1:21.33 2.20 37.53 ROSSIGNOL

16 20 537582 COOK Stacey J 1984 USA 1:21.39 2.26 38.56 ROSSIGNOL

17 32 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT 1:21.47 2.34 39.92 ATOMIC

9 106022 JANYK Britt 1980 CAN 1:21.47 2.34 39.92 VOELKL

19 44 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie 1988 FRA 1:21.48 2.35 40.09 ROSSIGNOL

20 23 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI 1:21.58 2.45 41.80 VOELKL
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21 35 196412 WEYRICH Clothilde 1985 FRA 1:21.59 2.46 41.97 SALOMON

22 24 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT 1:21.61 2.48 42.31 BLIZZARD

23 15 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO 1:21.71 2.58 44.02 ROSSIGNOL

24 54 106410 DESFORGES Emilie 1983 CAN 1:21.89 2.76 47.09 ROSSIGNOL

33 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE 1:21.89 2.76 47.09 HEAD

26 38 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA 1:21.93 2.80 47.77 VOELKL

27 1 565278 RABIC Urska 1985 SLO 1:22.00 2.87 48.96 ROSSIGNOL

28 50 255098 KRISTJANSDOTTIR Dagny L. 1980 ISL 1:22.08 2.95 50.33 ROSSIGNOL

29 34 515692 GRAND Rabea 1984 SUI 1:22.19 3.06 52.21 HEAD

30 41 55766 MADER Regina 1985 AUT 1:22.21 3.08 52.55 FISCHER

31 52 55898 BREM Eva-Maria 1988 AUT 1:22.31 3.18 54.25 ATOMIC

32 2 206175 STECHERT Gina 1987 GER 1:22.45 3.32 56.64 VOELKL

33 21 505449 BENT Nike 1981 SWE 1:22.50 3.37 57.49 ROSSIGNOL

34 49 196026 SANTON Aurelie 1982 FRA 1:22.59 3.46 59.03 DYNASTAR

35 51 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE 1:22.72 3.59 61.25 HEAD

36 48 565261 ROBNIK Petra 1984 SLO 1:22.88 3.75 63.98 ROSSIGNOL

37 47 206173 SPRINGL Monika 1987 GER 1:23.05 3.92 66.88 ATOMIC

38 53 195972 AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA 1:23.26 4.13 70.46 FISCHER

10 505632 LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica 1984 SWE 1:23.26 4.13 70.46 ROSSIGNOL

40 55 295265 CERESA Annalisa 1978 ITA 1:23.66 4.53 77.28 FISCHER

46 106527 ACTON Brigitte 1985 CAN ROSSIGNOL

45 537626 RICHARDSON Kaylin L 1984 USA VOELKL

11 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy 1982 GBR Fischer

12 205119 HALTMAYR Petra 1975 GER Fischer

22 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA Dynastar

28 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI Rossignol

5 206035 CHMELAR Fanny 1985 GER Head

6 505260 HARGIN Janette 1977 SWE Rossignol

7 296473 SIORPAES Wendy 1985 ITA Atomic

25 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT Atomic

26 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER Head
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29 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE Salomon

37 297134 BORSOTTI Camilla 1988 ITA Salomon

43 515849 DETTLING Andrea 1987 SUI Stoeckli

40 296623 MAZZOTTI Lucia 1985 ITA Rossignol
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1 30 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 3.05 3.05 0.00
2 31 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C USA 0.00 0.00 15.01
3 14 196460 MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie FRA 20.54
4 13 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA 11.28 11.28 20.13
5 4 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 19.78
6 17 515348 BORGHI Catherine SUI 5.61 5.61 21.16
7 27 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA 5.00 5.00 24.40
8 3 106666 RUBENS Shona CAN 19.25
9 36 196573 REVILLET Aurelie FRA 15.16
10 16 55590 SCHILD Marlies AUT 15.12

2 31 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C USA 0.00
DNC1 29 505483 PAERSON Anja SWE 2.74
1 30 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 3.05
DNC1 28 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI 4.26
DNC1 26 206001 RIESCH Maria GER 4.66

TOTALS: ______
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B): 14.71 ______

FIS Points of Best 5 at Finish in Top 10 (A): 24.94 ______
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C): 80.70

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10 -4.105
Rounded -4.11

Category Adder 0.00
Correction Value (Z) -3.24

Calculated Penalty -0.87
Penalty Applied 3.24
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1 30 MANCUSO Julia USA I1 26.41 (2) 0.07 I1-I2 19.44 (2) 0.03
I2 45.85 (1) 0.00 I2-I3 15.38 (1) 0.00
I3 1:01.23 (1) 0.00 I3-Fin 17.90 (1) 0.00
Fin 1:19.13 (1) 0.00 Avg: 100.32

2 31 KILDOW Lindsey C USA I1 26.58 (6) 0.24 I1-I2 19.77 (21) 0.36
I2 46.35 (8) 0.50 I2-I3 15.71 (7) 0.33
I3 1:02.06 (7) 0.83 I3-Fin 17.95 (2) 0.05
Fin 1:20.01 (2) 0.88 Avg: 99.21

3 14 MARCHAND-ARVIER Mari FRA I1 26.53 (5) 0.19 I1-I2 19.87 (30) 0.46
I2 46.40 (10) 0.55 I2-I3 15.53 (3) 0.15
I3 1:01.93 (3) 0.70 I3-Fin 18.19 (6) 0.29
Fin 1:20.12 (3) 0.99 Avg: 99.08

4 29 PAERSON Anja SWE I1 27.03 (18) 0.69 I1-I2 19.52 (5) 0.11
I2 46.55 (13) 0.70 I2-I3 15.75 (10) 0.37
I3 1:02.30 (9) 1.07 I3-Fin 17.95 (2) 0.05
Fin 1:20.25 (4) 1.12 Avg: 98.92

5 13 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA I1 26.47 (4) 0.13 I1-I2 19.49 (4) 0.08
I2 45.96 (3) 0.11 I2-I3 15.64 (6) 0.26
I3 1:01.60 (2) 0.37 I3-Fin 18.71 (38) 0.81
Fin 1:20.31 (5) 1.18 Avg: 98.84

6 4 WEIRATHER Tina LIE I1 26.58 (6) 0.24 I1-I2 19.68 (14) 0.27
I2 46.26 (7) 0.41 I2-I3 15.74 (8) 0.36
I3 1:02.00 (6) 0.77 I3-Fin 18.33 (14) 0.43
Fin 1:20.33 (6) 1.20 Avg: 98.82

7 17 BORGHI Catherine SUI I1 26.61 (9) 0.27 I1-I2 19.59 (9) 0.18
I2 46.20 (5) 0.35 I2-I3 15.76 (11) 0.38
I3 1:01.96 (4) 0.73 I3-Fin 18.41 (18) 0.51
Fin 1:20.37 (7) 1.24 Avg: 98.77

8 27 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA I1 27.11 (22) 0.77 I1-I2 19.70 (15) 0.29
I2 46.81 (17) 0.96 I2-I3 15.38 (1) 0.00
I3 1:02.19 (8) 0.96 I3-Fin 18.37 (15) 0.47
Fin 1:20.56 (8) 1.43 Avg: 98.54

9 3 RUBENS Shona CAN I1 26.34 (1) 0.00 I1-I2 19.53 (6) 0.12
I2 45.87 (2) 0.02 I2-I3 16.11 (32) 0.73
I3 1:01.98 (5) 0.75 I3-Fin 18.70 (37) 0.80
Fin 1:20.68 (9) 1.55 Avg: 98.39

10 36 REVILLET Aurelie FRA I1 26.94 (15) 0.60 I1-I2 19.41 (1) 0.00
I2 46.35 (8) 0.50 I2-I3 16.17 (33) 0.79
I3 1:02.52 (11) 1.29 I3-Fin 18.25 (9) 0.35
Fin 1:20.77 (10) 1.64 Avg: 98.28

11 16 SCHILD Marlies AUT I1 26.92 (14) 0.58 I1-I2 19.61 (10) 0.20
I2 46.53 (12) 0.68 I2-I3 15.90 (15) 0.52
I3 1:02.43 (10) 1.20 I3-Fin 18.45 (23) 0.55
Fin 1:20.88 (11) 1.75 Avg: 98.15
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12 18 BRYDON Emily CAN I1 26.45 (3) 0.11 I1-I2 19.72 (16) 0.31
I2 46.17 (4) 0.32 I2-I3 16.38 (43) 1.00
I3 1:02.55 (12) 1.32 I3-Fin 18.38 (17) 0.48
Fin 1:20.93 (12) 1.80 Avg: 98.08

13 19 HOSP Nicole AUT I1 27.05 (19) 0.71 I1-I2 19.82 (25) 0.41
I2 46.87 (20) 1.02 I2-I3 15.74 (8) 0.36
I3 1:02.61 (13) 1.38 I3-Fin 18.37 (15) 0.47
Fin 1:20.98 (13) 1.85 Avg: 98.02

14 42 STIEGLER Resi USA I1 27.07 (20) 0.73 I1-I2 19.92 (33) 0.51
I2 46.99 (25) 1.14 I2-I3 15.84 (13) 0.46
I3 1:02.83 (16) 1.60 I3-Fin 18.26 (10) 0.36
Fin 1:21.09 (14) 1.96 Avg: 97.89

15 39 MOSER Stefanie AUT I1 27.18 (26) 0.84 I1-I2 19.65 (12) 0.24
I2 46.83 (19) 0.98 I2-I3 16.06 (26) 0.68
I3 1:02.89 (17) 1.66 I3-Fin 18.22 (7) 0.32
Fin 1:21.11 (15) 1.98 Avg: 97.87

16 8 WOLF Tamara SUI I1 27.24 (28) 0.90 I1-I2 19.57 (8) 0.16
I2 46.81 (17) 0.96 I2-I3 15.94 (17) 0.56
I3 1:02.75 (14) 1.52 I3-Fin 18.58 (30) 0.68
Fin 1:21.33 (16) 2.20 Avg: 97.60

17 37 BORSOTTI Camilla ITA I1 26.82 (13) 0.48 I1-I2 19.73 (18) 0.32
I2 46.55 (13) 0.70 I2-I3 16.34 (39) 0.96
I3 1:02.89 (17) 1.66 I3-Fin 18.48 (25) 0.58
Fin 1:21.37 (17) 2.24 Avg: 97.55

18 20 COOK Stacey J USA I1 27.16 (25) 0.82 I1-I2 19.83 (28) 0.42
I2 46.99 (25) 1.14 I2-I3 16.10 (31) 0.72
I3 1:03.09 (24) 1.86 I3-Fin 18.30 (11) 0.40
Fin 1:21.39 (18) 2.26 Avg: 97.53

19 40 MAZZOTTI Lucia ITA I1 26.59 (8) 0.25 I1-I2 19.62 (11) 0.21
I2 46.21 (6) 0.36 I2-I3 16.61 (49) 1.23
I3 1:02.82 (15) 1.59 I3-Fin 18.59 (33) 0.69
Fin 1:21.41 (19) 2.28 Avg: 97.51

20 32 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT I1 27.45 (40) 1.11 I1-I2 19.72 (16) 0.31
I2 47.17 (31) 1.32 I2-I3 15.85 (14) 0.47
I3 1:03.02 (22) 1.79 I3-Fin 18.45 (23) 0.55
Fin 1:21.47 (20) 2.34 Avg: 97.43

20 9 JANYK Britt CAN I1 27.41 (37) 1.07 I1-I2 19.54 (7) 0.13
I2 46.95 (22) 1.10 I2-I3 15.94 (17) 0.56
I3 1:02.89 (17) 1.66 I3-Fin 18.58 (30) 0.68
Fin 1:21.47 (20) 2.34 Avg: 97.43
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22 44 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA I1 27.53 (43) 1.19 I1-I2 19.44 (2) 0.03
I2 46.97 (24) 1.12 I2-I3 16.07 (29) 0.69
I3 1:03.04 (23) 1.81 I3-Fin 18.44 (22) 0.54
Fin 1:21.48 (22) 2.35 Avg: 97.42

23 43 DETTLING Andrea SUI I1 27.13 (24) 0.79 I1-I2 19.82 (25) 0.41
I2 46.95 (22) 1.10 I2-I3 16.30 (36) 0.92
I3 1:03.25 (30) 2.02 I3-Fin 18.30 (11) 0.40
Fin 1:21.55 (23) 2.42 Avg: 97.34

24 23 GISIN Dominique SUI I1 27.74 (47) 1.40 I1-I2 19.65 (12) 0.24
I2 47.39 (37) 1.54 I2-I3 16.01 (23) 0.63
I3 1:03.40 (33) 2.17 I3-Fin 18.18 (5) 0.28
Fin 1:21.58 (24) 2.45 Avg: 97.30

25 35 WEYRICH Clothilde FRA I1 26.71 (11) 0.37 I1-I2 19.80 (23) 0.39
I2 46.51 (11) 0.66 I2-I3 16.60 (48) 1.22
I3 1:03.11 (26) 1.88 I3-Fin 18.48 (25) 0.58
Fin 1:21.59 (25) 2.46 Avg: 97.29

26 24 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT I1 27.88 (52) 1.54 I1-I2 19.75 (19) 0.34
I2 47.63 (45) 1.78 I2-I3 15.56 (4) 0.18
I3 1:03.19 (29) 1.96 I3-Fin 18.42 (19) 0.52
Fin 1:21.61 (26) 2.48 Avg: 97.27

27 15 MAZE Tina SLO I1 27.39 (35) 1.05 I1-I2 19.90 (31) 0.49
I2 47.29 (34) 1.44 I2-I3 15.80 (12) 0.42
I3 1:03.09 (24) 1.86 I3-Fin 18.62 (34) 0.72
Fin 1:21.71 (27) 2.58 Avg: 97.15

28 54 DESFORGES Emilie CAN I1 27.12 (23) 0.78 I1-I2 19.82 (25) 0.41
I2 46.94 (21) 1.09 I2-I3 15.97 (20) 0.59
I3 1:02.91 (20) 1.68 I3-Fin 18.98 (46) 1.08
Fin 1:21.89 (28) 2.76 Avg: 96.93

28 33 ZAHROBSKA Sarka CZE I1 27.30 (31) 0.96 I1-I2 20.13 (45) 0.72
I2 47.43 (39) 1.58 I2-I3 16.03 (24) 0.65
I3 1:03.46 (34) 2.23 I3-Fin 18.43 (20) 0.53
Fin 1:21.89 (28) 2.76 Avg: 96.93

30 38 SCHNARF Johanna ITA I1 26.95 (16) 0.61 I1-I2 20.05 (41) 0.64
I2 47.00 (27) 1.15 I2-I3 16.61 (49) 1.23
I3 1:03.61 (39) 2.38 I3-Fin 18.32 (13) 0.42
Fin 1:21.93 (30) 2.80 Avg: 96.89

31 12 HALTMAYR Petra GER I1 27.24 (28) 0.90 I1-I2 19.99 (38) 0.58
I2 47.23 (32) 1.38 I2-I3 15.93 (16) 0.55
I3 1:03.16 (28) 1.93 I3-Fin 18.79 (42) 0.89
Fin 1:21.95 (31) 2.82 Avg: 96.86
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32 26 RIESCH Maria GER I1 27.77 (49) 1.43 I1-I2 20.10 (44) 0.69
I2 47.87 (48) 2.02 I2-I3 16.04 (25) 0.66
I3 1:03.91 (46) 2.68 I3-Fin 18.05 (4) 0.15
Fin 1:21.96 (32) 2.83 Avg: 96.85

33 1 RABIC Urska SLO I1 26.97 (17) 0.63 I1-I2 19.77 (21) 0.36
I2 46.74 (15) 0.89 I2-I3 16.51 (47) 1.13
I3 1:03.25 (30) 2.02 I3-Fin 18.75 (41) 0.85
Fin 1:22.00 (33) 2.87 Avg: 96.80

34 50 KRISTJANSDOTTIR Dagn ISL I1 27.22 (27) 0.88 I1-I2 19.90 (31) 0.49
I2 47.12 (30) 1.27 I2-I3 16.47 (46) 1.09
I3 1:03.59 (37) 2.36 I3-Fin 18.49 (28) 0.59
Fin 1:22.08 (34) 2.95 Avg: 96.71

35 28 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenz SUI I1 27.43 (38) 1.09 I1-I2 20.20 (49) 0.79
I2 47.63 (45) 1.78 I2-I3 15.95 (19) 0.57
I3 1:03.58 (35) 2.35 I3-Fin 18.51 (29) 0.61
Fin 1:22.09 (35) 2.96 Avg: 96.70

36 6 HARGIN Janette SWE I1 27.34 (32) 1.00 I1-I2 19.96 (36) 0.55
I2 47.30 (35) 1.45 I2-I3 16.09 (30) 0.71
I3 1:03.39 (32) 2.16 I3-Fin 18.71 (38) 0.81
Fin 1:22.10 (36) 2.97 Avg: 96.69

37 34 GRAND Rabea SUI I1 27.65 (45) 1.31 I1-I2 19.80 (23) 0.39
I2 47.45 (41) 1.60 I2-I3 16.31 (37) 0.93
I3 1:03.76 (41) 2.53 I3-Fin 18.43 (20) 0.53
Fin 1:22.19 (37) 3.06 Avg: 96.58

38 41 MADER Regina AUT I1 27.83 (50) 1.49 I1-I2 19.84 (29) 0.43
I2 47.67 (47) 1.82 I2-I3 16.06 (26) 0.68
I3 1:03.73 (40) 2.50 I3-Fin 18.48 (25) 0.58
Fin 1:22.21 (38) 3.08 Avg: 96.56

39 25 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT I1 28.24 (53) 1.90 I1-I2 20.24 (51) 0.83
I2 48.48 (53) 2.63 I2-I3 15.58 (5) 0.20
I3 1:04.06 (49) 2.83 I3-Fin 18.24 (8) 0.34
Fin 1:22.30 (39) 3.17 Avg: 96.45

40 52 BREM Eva-Maria AUT I1 26.81 (12) 0.47 I1-I2 19.95 (35) 0.54
I2 46.76 (16) 0.91 I2-I3 16.18 (34) 0.80
I3 1:02.94 (21) 1.71 I3-Fin 19.37 (53) 1.47
Fin 1:22.31 (40) 3.18 Avg: 96.44

41 7 SIORPAES Wendy ITA I1 27.10 (21) 0.76 I1-I2 19.98 (37) 0.57
I2 47.08 (28) 1.23 I2-I3 16.06 (26) 0.68
I3 1:03.14 (27) 1.91 I3-Fin 19.22 (51) 1.32
Fin 1:22.36 (41) 3.23 Avg: 96.38
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42 2 STECHERT Gina GER I1 26.68 (10) 0.34 I1-I2 20.42 (52) 1.01
I2 47.10 (29) 1.25 I2-I3 16.70 (51) 1.32
I3 1:03.80 (43) 2.57 I3-Fin 18.65 (35) 0.75
Fin 1:22.45 (42) 3.32 Avg: 96.28

43 11 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR I1 27.83 (50) 1.49 I1-I2 20.06 (43) 0.65
I2 47.89 (50) 2.04 I2-I3 16.00 (22) 0.62
I3 1:03.89 (45) 2.66 I3-Fin 18.58 (30) 0.68
Fin 1:22.47 (43) 3.34 Avg: 96.25

44 22 FANCHINI Elena ITA I1 27.39 (35) 1.05 I1-I2 20.05 (41) 0.64
I2 47.44 (40) 1.59 I2-I3 16.32 (38) 0.94
I3 1:03.76 (41) 2.53 I3-Fin 18.74 (40) 0.84
Fin 1:22.50 (44) 3.37 Avg: 96.22

44 21 BENT Nike SWE I1 27.48 (41) 1.14 I1-I2 19.75 (19) 0.34
I2 47.23 (32) 1.38 I2-I3 16.35 (40) 0.97
I3 1:03.58 (35) 2.35 I3-Fin 18.92 (44) 1.02
Fin 1:22.50 (44) 3.37 Avg: 96.22

46 49 SANTON Aurelie FRA I1 27.25 (30) 0.91 I1-I2 20.16 (48) 0.75
I2 47.41 (38) 1.56 I2-I3 16.18 (34) 0.80
I3 1:03.59 (37) 2.36 I3-Fin 19.00 (47) 1.10
Fin 1:22.59 (46) 3.46 Avg: 96.11

47 51 KLING Kajsa SWE I1 27.55 (44) 1.21 I1-I2 19.93 (34) 0.52
I2 47.48 (42) 1.63 I2-I3 16.37 (41) 0.99
I3 1:03.85 (44) 2.62 I3-Fin 18.87 (43) 0.97
Fin 1:22.72 (47) 3.59 Avg: 95.96

48 48 ROBNIK Petra SLO I1 27.35 (33) 1.01 I1-I2 20.00 (39) 0.59
I2 47.35 (36) 1.50 I2-I3 16.84 (53) 1.46
I3 1:04.19 (51) 2.96 I3-Fin 18.69 (36) 0.79
Fin 1:22.88 (48) 3.75 Avg: 95.78

49 47 SPRINGL Monika GER I1 27.49 (42) 1.15 I1-I2 20.01 (40) 0.60
I2 47.50 (43) 1.65 I2-I3 16.43 (44) 1.05
I3 1:03.93 (47) 2.70 I3-Fin 19.12 (49) 1.22
Fin 1:23.05 (49) 3.92 Avg: 95.58

50 53 AUBERT Sandrine FRA I1 27.43 (38) 1.09 I1-I2 20.14 (46) 0.73
I2 47.57 (44) 1.72 I2-I3 16.37 (41) 0.99
I3 1:03.94 (48) 2.71 I3-Fin 19.32 (52) 1.42
Fin 1:23.26 (50) 4.13 Avg: 95.34

50 10 LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessi SWE I1 27.75 (48) 1.41 I1-I2 20.14 (46) 0.73
I2 47.89 (50) 2.04 I2-I3 16.44 (45) 1.06
I3 1:04.33 (52) 3.10 I3-Fin 18.93 (45) 1.03
Fin 1:23.26 (50) 4.13 Avg: 95.34
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52 5 CHMELAR Fanny GER I1 27.36 (34) 1.02 I1-I2 20.79 (53) 1.38
I2 48.15 (52) 2.30 I2-I3 15.97 (20) 0.59
I3 1:04.12 (50) 2.89 I3-Fin 19.19 (50) 1.29
Fin 1:23.31 (52) 4.18 Avg: 95.28

53 55 CERESA Annalisa ITA I1 27.66 (46) 1.32 I1-I2 20.21 (50) 0.80
I2 47.87 (48) 2.02 I2-I3 16.79 (52) 1.41
I3 1:04.66 (53) 3.43 I3-Fin 19.00 (47) 1.10
Fin 1:23.66 (53) 4.53 Avg: 94.88
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1 RABIC Urska SLO I1 26.97 (17) 0.63 I1-I2 19.77 (21) 0.36
I2 46.74 (15) 0.89 I2-I3 16.51 (47) 1.13
I3 1:03.25 (30) 2.02 I3-Fin 18.75 (41) 0.85
Fin 1:22.00 (33) 2.87 Avg 0.00

2 STECHERT Gina GER I1 26.68 (10) 0.34 I1-I2 20.42 (52) 1.01
I2 47.10 (29) 1.25 I2-I3 16.70 (51) 1.32
I3 1:03.80 (43) 2.57 I3-Fin 18.65 (35) 0.75
Fin 1:22.45 (42) 3.32 Avg 0.00

3 RUBENS Shona CAN I1 26.34 (1) 0.00 I1-I2 19.53 (6) 0.12
I2 45.87 (2) 0.02 I2-I3 16.11 (32) 0.73
I3 1:01.98 (5) 0.75 I3-Fin 18.70 (37) 0.80
Fin 1:20.68 (9) 1.55 Avg 0.00

4 WEIRATHER Tina LIE I1 26.58 (6) 0.24 I1-I2 19.68 (14) 0.27
I2 46.26 (7) 0.41 I2-I3 15.74 (8) 0.36
I3 1:02.00 (6) 0.77 I3-Fin 18.33 (14) 0.43
Fin 1:20.33 (6) 1.20 Avg 0.00

5 CHMELAR Fanny GER I1 27.36 (34) 1.02 I1-I2 20.79 (53) 1.38
I2 48.15 (52) 2.30 I2-I3 15.97 (20) 0.59
I3 1:04.12 (50) 2.89 I3-Fin 19.19 (50) 1.29
Fin 1:23.31 (52) 4.18 Avg 0.00

6 HARGIN Janette SWE I1 27.34 (32) 1.00 I1-I2 19.96 (36) 0.55
I2 47.30 (35) 1.45 I2-I3 16.09 (30) 0.71
I3 1:03.39 (32) 2.16 I3-Fin 18.71 (38) 0.81
Fin 1:22.10 (36) 2.97 Avg 0.00

7 SIORPAES Wendy ITA I1 27.10 (21) 0.76 I1-I2 19.98 (37) 0.57
I2 47.08 (28) 1.23 I2-I3 16.06 (26) 0.68
I3 1:03.14 (27) 1.91 I3-Fin 19.22 (51) 1.32
Fin 1:22.36 (41) 3.23 Avg 0.00

8 WOLF Tamara SUI I1 27.24 (28) 0.90 I1-I2 19.57 (8) 0.16
I2 46.81 (17) 0.96 I2-I3 15.94 (17) 0.56
I3 1:02.75 (14) 1.52 I3-Fin 18.58 (30) 0.68
Fin 1:21.33 (16) 2.20 Avg 0.00

9 JANYK Britt CAN I1 27.41 (37) 1.07 I1-I2 19.54 (7) 0.13
I2 46.95 (22) 1.10 I2-I3 15.94 (17) 0.56
I3 1:02.89 (17) 1.66 I3-Fin 18.58 (30) 0.68
Fin 1:21.47 (20) 2.34 Avg 0.00

10 LINDELL-VIKARBY Jessica SWE I1 27.75 (48) 1.41 I1-I2 20.14 (46) 0.73
I2 47.89 (50) 2.04 I2-I3 16.44 (45) 1.06
I3 1:04.33 (52) 3.10 I3-Fin 18.93 (45) 1.03
Fin 1:23.26 (50) 4.13 Avg 0.00

11 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR I1 27.83 (50) 1.49 I1-I2 20.06 (43) 0.65
I2 47.89 (50) 2.04 I2-I3 16.00 (22) 0.62
I3 1:03.89 (45) 2.66 I3-Fin 18.58 (30) 0.68
Fin 1:22.47 (43) 3.34 Avg 0.00
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12 HALTMAYR Petra GER I1 27.24 (28) 0.90 I1-I2 19.99 (38) 0.58
I2 47.23 (32) 1.38 I2-I3 15.93 (16) 0.55
I3 1:03.16 (28) 1.93 I3-Fin 18.79 (42) 0.89
Fin 1:21.95 (31) 2.82 Avg 0.00

13 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA I1 26.47 (4) 0.13 I1-I2 19.49 (4) 0.08
I2 45.96 (3) 0.11 I2-I3 15.64 (6) 0.26
I3 1:01.60 (2) 0.37 I3-Fin 18.71 (38) 0.81
Fin 1:20.31 (5) 1.18 Avg 0.00

14 MARCHAND-ARVIER Marie FRA I1 26.53 (5) 0.19 I1-I2 19.87 (30) 0.46
I2 46.40 (10) 0.55 I2-I3 15.53 (3) 0.15
I3 1:01.93 (3) 0.70 I3-Fin 18.19 (6) 0.29
Fin 1:20.12 (3) 0.99 Avg 0.00

15 MAZE Tina SLO I1 27.39 (35) 1.05 I1-I2 19.90 (31) 0.49
I2 47.29 (34) 1.44 I2-I3 15.80 (12) 0.42
I3 1:03.09 (24) 1.86 I3-Fin 18.62 (34) 0.72
Fin 1:21.71 (27) 2.58 Avg 0.00

16 SCHILD Marlies AUT I1 26.92 (14) 0.58 I1-I2 19.61 (10) 0.20
I2 46.53 (12) 0.68 I2-I3 15.90 (15) 0.52
I3 1:02.43 (10) 1.20 I3-Fin 18.45 (23) 0.55
Fin 1:20.88 (11) 1.75 Avg 0.00

17 BORGHI Catherine SUI I1 26.61 (9) 0.27 I1-I2 19.59 (9) 0.18
I2 46.20 (5) 0.35 I2-I3 15.76 (11) 0.38
I3 1:01.96 (4) 0.73 I3-Fin 18.41 (18) 0.51
Fin 1:20.37 (7) 1.24 Avg 0.00

18 BRYDON Emily CAN I1 26.45 (3) 0.11 I1-I2 19.72 (16) 0.31
I2 46.17 (4) 0.32 I2-I3 16.38 (43) 1.00
I3 1:02.55 (12) 1.32 I3-Fin 18.38 (17) 0.48
Fin 1:20.93 (12) 1.80 Avg 0.00

19 HOSP Nicole AUT I1 27.05 (19) 0.71 I1-I2 19.82 (25) 0.41
I2 46.87 (20) 1.02 I2-I3 15.74 (8) 0.36
I3 1:02.61 (13) 1.38 I3-Fin 18.37 (15) 0.47
Fin 1:20.98 (13) 1.85 Avg 0.00

20 COOK Stacey J USA I1 27.16 (25) 0.82 I1-I2 19.83 (28) 0.42
I2 46.99 (25) 1.14 I2-I3 16.10 (31) 0.72
I3 1:03.09 (24) 1.86 I3-Fin 18.30 (11) 0.40
Fin 1:21.39 (18) 2.26 Avg 0.00

21 BENT Nike SWE I1 27.48 (41) 1.14 I1-I2 19.75 (19) 0.34
I2 47.23 (32) 1.38 I2-I3 16.35 (40) 0.97
I3 1:03.58 (35) 2.35 I3-Fin 18.92 (44) 1.02
Fin 1:22.50 (44) 3.37 Avg 0.00
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22 FANCHINI Elena ITA I1 27.39 (35) 1.05 I1-I2 20.05 (41) 0.64
I2 47.44 (40) 1.59 I2-I3 16.32 (38) 0.94
I3 1:03.76 (41) 2.53 I3-Fin 18.74 (40) 0.84
Fin 1:22.50 (44) 3.37 Avg 0.00

23 GISIN Dominique SUI I1 27.74 (47) 1.40 I1-I2 19.65 (12) 0.24
I2 47.39 (37) 1.54 I2-I3 16.01 (23) 0.63
I3 1:03.40 (33) 2.17 I3-Fin 18.18 (5) 0.28
Fin 1:21.58 (24) 2.45 Avg 0.00

24 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT I1 27.88 (52) 1.54 I1-I2 19.75 (19) 0.34
I2 47.63 (45) 1.78 I2-I3 15.56 (4) 0.18
I3 1:03.19 (29) 1.96 I3-Fin 18.42 (19) 0.52
Fin 1:21.61 (26) 2.48 Avg 0.00

25 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT I1 28.24 (53) 1.90 I1-I2 20.24 (51) 0.83
I2 48.48 (53) 2.63 I2-I3 15.58 (5) 0.20
I3 1:04.06 (49) 2.83 I3-Fin 18.24 (8) 0.34
Fin 1:22.30 (39) 3.17 Avg 0.00

26 RIESCH Maria GER I1 27.77 (49) 1.43 I1-I2 20.10 (44) 0.69
I2 47.87 (48) 2.02 I2-I3 16.04 (25) 0.66
I3 1:03.91 (46) 2.68 I3-Fin 18.05 (4) 0.15
Fin 1:21.96 (32) 2.83 Avg 0.00

27 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA I1 27.11 (22) 0.77 I1-I2 19.70 (15) 0.29
I2 46.81 (17) 0.96 I2-I3 15.38 (1) 0.00
I3 1:02.19 (8) 0.96 I3-Fin 18.37 (15) 0.47
Fin 1:20.56 (8) 1.43 Avg 0.00

28 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI I1 27.43 (38) 1.09 I1-I2 20.20 (49) 0.79
I2 47.63 (45) 1.78 I2-I3 15.95 (19) 0.57
I3 1:03.58 (35) 2.35 I3-Fin 18.51 (29) 0.61
Fin 1:22.09 (35) 2.96 Avg 0.00

29 PAERSON Anja SWE I1 27.03 (18) 0.69 I1-I2 19.52 (5) 0.11
I2 46.55 (13) 0.70 I2-I3 15.75 (10) 0.37
I3 1:02.30 (9) 1.07 I3-Fin 17.95 (2) 0.05
Fin 1:20.25 (4) 1.12 Avg 0.00

30 MANCUSO Julia USA I1 26.41 (2) 0.07 I1-I2 19.44 (2) 0.03
I2 45.85 (1) 0.00 I2-I3 15.38 (1) 0.00
I3 1:01.23 (1) 0.00 I3-Fin 17.90 (1) 0.00
Fin 1:19.13 (1) 0.00 Avg 0.00

31 KILDOW Lindsey C USA I1 26.58 (6) 0.24 I1-I2 19.77 (21) 0.36
I2 46.35 (8) 0.50 I2-I3 15.71 (7) 0.33
I3 1:02.06 (7) 0.83 I3-Fin 17.95 (2) 0.05
Fin 1:20.01 (2) 0.88 Avg 0.00
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32 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT I1 27.45 (40) 1.11 I1-I2 19.72 (16) 0.31
I2 47.17 (31) 1.32 I2-I3 15.85 (14) 0.47
I3 1:03.02 (22) 1.79 I3-Fin 18.45 (23) 0.55
Fin 1:21.47 (20) 2.34 Avg 0.00

33 ZAHROBSKA Sarka CZE I1 27.30 (31) 0.96 I1-I2 20.13 (45) 0.72
I2 47.43 (39) 1.58 I2-I3 16.03 (24) 0.65
I3 1:03.46 (34) 2.23 I3-Fin 18.43 (20) 0.53
Fin 1:21.89 (28) 2.76 Avg 0.00

34 GRAND Rabea SUI I1 27.65 (45) 1.31 I1-I2 19.80 (23) 0.39
I2 47.45 (41) 1.60 I2-I3 16.31 (37) 0.93
I3 1:03.76 (41) 2.53 I3-Fin 18.43 (20) 0.53
Fin 1:22.19 (37) 3.06 Avg 0.00

35 WEYRICH Clothilde FRA I1 26.71 (11) 0.37 I1-I2 19.80 (23) 0.39
I2 46.51 (11) 0.66 I2-I3 16.60 (48) 1.22
I3 1:03.11 (26) 1.88 I3-Fin 18.48 (25) 0.58
Fin 1:21.59 (25) 2.46 Avg 0.00

36 REVILLET Aurelie FRA I1 26.94 (15) 0.60 I1-I2 19.41 (1) 0.00
I2 46.35 (8) 0.50 I2-I3 16.17 (33) 0.79
I3 1:02.52 (11) 1.29 I3-Fin 18.25 (9) 0.35
Fin 1:20.77 (10) 1.64 Avg 0.00

37 BORSOTTI Camilla ITA I1 26.82 (13) 0.48 I1-I2 19.73 (18) 0.32
I2 46.55 (13) 0.70 I2-I3 16.34 (39) 0.96
I3 1:02.89 (17) 1.66 I3-Fin 18.48 (25) 0.58
Fin 1:21.37 (17) 2.24 Avg 0.00

38 SCHNARF Johanna ITA I1 26.95 (16) 0.61 I1-I2 20.05 (41) 0.64
I2 47.00 (27) 1.15 I2-I3 16.61 (49) 1.23
I3 1:03.61 (39) 2.38 I3-Fin 18.32 (13) 0.42
Fin 1:21.93 (30) 2.80 Avg 0.00

39 MOSER Stefanie AUT I1 27.18 (26) 0.84 I1-I2 19.65 (12) 0.24
I2 46.83 (19) 0.98 I2-I3 16.06 (26) 0.68
I3 1:02.89 (17) 1.66 I3-Fin 18.22 (7) 0.32
Fin 1:21.11 (15) 1.98 Avg 0.00

40 MAZZOTTI Lucia ITA I1 26.59 (8) 0.25 I1-I2 19.62 (11) 0.21
I2 46.21 (6) 0.36 I2-I3 16.61 (49) 1.23
I3 1:02.82 (15) 1.59 I3-Fin 18.59 (33) 0.69
Fin 1:21.41 (19) 2.28 Avg 0.00

41 MADER Regina AUT I1 27.83 (50) 1.49 I1-I2 19.84 (29) 0.43
I2 47.67 (47) 1.82 I2-I3 16.06 (26) 0.68
I3 1:03.73 (40) 2.50 I3-Fin 18.48 (25) 0.58
Fin 1:22.21 (38) 3.08 Avg 0.00
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42 STIEGLER Resi USA I1 27.07 (20) 0.73 I1-I2 19.92 (33) 0.51
I2 46.99 (25) 1.14 I2-I3 15.84 (13) 0.46
I3 1:02.83 (16) 1.60 I3-Fin 18.26 (10) 0.36
Fin 1:21.09 (14) 1.96 Avg 0.00

43 DETTLING Andrea SUI I1 27.13 (24) 0.79 I1-I2 19.82 (25) 0.41
I2 46.95 (22) 1.10 I2-I3 16.30 (36) 0.92
I3 1:03.25 (30) 2.02 I3-Fin 18.30 (11) 0.40
Fin 1:21.55 (23) 2.42 Avg 0.00

44 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA I1 27.53 (43) 1.19 I1-I2 19.44 (2) 0.03
I2 46.97 (24) 1.12 I2-I3 16.07 (29) 0.69
I3 1:03.04 (23) 1.81 I3-Fin 18.44 (22) 0.54
Fin 1:21.48 (22) 2.35 Avg 0.00

45 RICHARDSON Kaylin L USA I1 I1-I2
I2 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

46 ACTON Brigitte CAN I1 I1-I2
I2 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNS Avg

47 SPRINGL Monika GER I1 27.49 (42) 1.15 I1-I2 20.01 (40) 0.60
I2 47.50 (43) 1.65 I2-I3 16.43 (44) 1.05
I3 1:03.93 (47) 2.70 I3-Fin 19.12 (49) 1.22
Fin 1:23.05 (49) 3.92 Avg 0.00

48 ROBNIK Petra SLO I1 27.35 (33) 1.01 I1-I2 20.00 (39) 0.59
I2 47.35 (36) 1.50 I2-I3 16.84 (53) 1.46
I3 1:04.19 (51) 2.96 I3-Fin 18.69 (36) 0.79
Fin 1:22.88 (48) 3.75 Avg 0.00

49 SANTON Aurelie FRA I1 27.25 (30) 0.91 I1-I2 20.16 (48) 0.75
I2 47.41 (38) 1.56 I2-I3 16.18 (34) 0.80
I3 1:03.59 (37) 2.36 I3-Fin 19.00 (47) 1.10
Fin 1:22.59 (46) 3.46 Avg 0.00

50 KRISTJANSDOTTIR Dagny L ISL I1 27.22 (27) 0.88 I1-I2 19.90 (31) 0.49
I2 47.12 (30) 1.27 I2-I3 16.47 (46) 1.09
I3 1:03.59 (37) 2.36 I3-Fin 18.49 (28) 0.59
Fin 1:22.08 (34) 2.95 Avg 0.00

51 KLING Kajsa SWE I1 27.55 (44) 1.21 I1-I2 19.93 (34) 0.52
I2 47.48 (42) 1.63 I2-I3 16.37 (41) 0.99
I3 1:03.85 (44) 2.62 I3-Fin 18.87 (43) 0.97
Fin 1:22.72 (47) 3.59 Avg 0.00
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52 BREM Eva-Maria AUT I1 26.81 (12) 0.47 I1-I2 19.95 (35) 0.54
I2 46.76 (16) 0.91 I2-I3 16.18 (34) 0.80
I3 1:02.94 (21) 1.71 I3-Fin 19.37 (53) 1.47
Fin 1:22.31 (40) 3.18 Avg 0.00

53 AUBERT Sandrine FRA I1 27.43 (38) 1.09 I1-I2 20.14 (46) 0.73
I2 47.57 (44) 1.72 I2-I3 16.37 (41) 0.99
I3 1:03.94 (48) 2.71 I3-Fin 19.32 (52) 1.42
Fin 1:23.26 (50) 4.13 Avg 0.00

54 DESFORGES Emilie CAN I1 27.12 (23) 0.78 I1-I2 19.82 (25) 0.41
I2 46.94 (21) 1.09 I2-I3 15.97 (20) 0.59
I3 1:02.91 (20) 1.68 I3-Fin 18.98 (46) 1.08
Fin 1:21.89 (28) 2.76 Avg 0.00

55 CERESA Annalisa ITA I1 27.66 (46) 1.32 I1-I2 20.21 (50) 0.80
I2 47.87 (48) 2.02 I2-I3 16.79 (52) 1.41
I3 1:04.66 (53) 3.43 I3-Fin 19.00 (47) 1.10
Fin 1:23.66 (53) 4.53 Avg 0.00
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